DM | SPRINT 2024

HOLSTEBRO

RACE 30 WOMEN U18 K1 200 HEAT 2

PLACE LANE NAME

1

7

Empty lane

Empty lane

ELINE REINHOLDT OLESEN Andrea
TRUDSLEV Frida

Empty lane

CRAFT ::- B
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KAJAKKLUBBEN PAGAJ
30.08.2024 - 01.09.2024

FRI AM 10:28

CLUB RESULT

50:891
+00.000

51:873
+00.982

361 54:242
+03.351

OKK 54:558
+03.667

54:881
+03.990
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