

RACE 30 WOMEN U18 K1 200 HEAT 2

FRI AM 10:28

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	7	Empty lane		50:891 +00.000
2	3	Empty lane		51:873 +00.982
3	5	ELINE REINHOLDT OLESEN Andrea	361	54:242 +03.351
4	4	TRUDSLEV Frida	OKK	54:558 +03.667
5	6	Empty lane		54:881 +03.990

